
GED ABROAD
STUDY
RSU

Class Time:
  09:30 - 12:00
13:30 - 16:00

Date Day Subject Hours

1 Mar 2026 Sun Science 1 5

7 Mar 2026 Sat Science 2 5

8 Mar 2026 Sun Science 3 5

14 Mar 2026 Sat Science 4 5

15 Mar 2026 Sun Social Studies 1 5

21 Mar 2026 Sat Social Studies 2 5

22 Mar 2026 Sun Social Studies 3 5

28 Mar 2026 Sat Social Studies 4 5

29 Mar 2026 Sun RLA 1 5

4 Apr 2026 Sat Maths 1 5

5 Apr 2026 Sun RLA 2 5

18 Apr 2026 Sat Maths 2 5

Total Learning Hours: 120 Hours
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FAST TRACK
PROGRAMME

Weekend Intensive Schedule (80 Hours)
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Date Day Subject Hours

19 Apr 2026 Sun RLA 3 5

25 Apr 2026 Sat Maths 3 5

26 Apr 2026 Sun RLA 4 5

2 May 2026 Sat Maths 4 5

Total Learning Hours: 120 Hours


